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Ofertas no acumulables
Ofertas válidas hasta el 30/04/24

ZIRCONCUT 
SET
IT21350
IT21355

SWINGLE
- WG-69LT: IT29920
- WG-69A: IT29921

FRESAS DIAMANTADAS

ORTHO-STRIPS
de 3 unidades.

APPROX-OPENER
de 3 unidades.

IPR DC SET

OFERTA 4

OFERTA 2

OFERTA 3

OFERTA 1

-25%

-20%

-45%

-33%

-25%

Negro
Verde

Anillos:

Azul
Plata
Oro

Rojo
Blanco 
Amarillo

Ofertas
Marzo-Abril 2024

-33%


